ACF

1.0

-0.5 0.0 05

Residual ACF

4
w 7
S 7.
<
o
4
7
] 4
7
= —
o [T

[
01 2 3 4 5

frequency

spectrum

Sample Quantiles

200 350

00

1

50 150

-50

Residals Periodogram

frequency
bandwidth = 0.289

Residual Normal QQ Plot

O
(@)

I I I I I I I
-15 -1.0 -05 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5

Theoretical Quantiles




